
STAINLESS STEEL FINE WIRE CLOTH BOLTING CLOTH (TBC)
Mesh Wire dia. 

in inches
Wire dia.

in mm
Opening 
in inches

Opening 
in μm

Opening Area 
in %

Weight 
kg/sqm

105

120

135

145

165

180

200

230

250

270

280

300

325

400
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0.0030

0.0026

0.0023

0.0022

0.0020

0.0018

0.0016

0.0014

0.0014

0.0014

0.0014

0.0012

0.0011

0.0010

0.075

0.065

0.065

0.056

0.050

0.045

0.040

0.036

0.036

0.036

0.036

0.032

0.030

0.025

0.0065

0.0057

0.0051

0.0047

0.0041

0.0038

0.0034

0.0029

0.0026

0.0023

0.0022

0.0021

0.0020

0.0015

160

140

125

118

100

95

90

75

63

56

53

56

50

40

47

47

44.4

46

44.4

46

48

45.7

41

38

36

41

39

38

0.25

0.26

0.28

0.23

0.21

0.18

0.16

0.15

0.17

0.18

0.19

0.15

0.14

0.13


