

STAINLESS STEEL FINE WIRE CLOTH BOLTING CLOTH (TBC)

Mesh	Wire dia. in inches	Wire dia. in mm	Opening in inches	Opening in μm	Opening Area in %	Weight kg/sqm
105	0.0030	0.075	0.0065	160	47	0.25
120	0.0026	0.065	0.0057	140	47	0.26
135	0.0023	0.065	0.0051	125	44.4	0.28
145	0.0022	0.056	0.0047	118	46	0.23
165	0.0020	0.050	0.0041	100	44.4	0.21
180	0.0018	0.045	0.0038	95	46	0.18
200	0.0016	0.040	0.0034	90	48	0.16
230	0.0014	0.036	0.0029	75	45.7	0.15
250	0.0014	0.036	0.0026	63	41	0.17
270	0.0014	0.036	0.0023	56	38	0.18
280	0.0014	0.036	0.0022	53	36	0.19
300	0.0012	0.032	0.0021	56	41	0.15
325	0.0011	0.030	0.0020	50	39	0.14
400	0.0010	0.025	0.0015	40	38	0.13

Version: 01.12.2017 All technical datas are subject to revision!